

CEYLON SHIPPING CORPORATION LTD

Invitation for Bids (IFB) SUPPLY OF LOGISTICS SERVICES

- 1. The Chairman, Tender Board of Ceylon Shipping Corporation Ltd now invites sealed tenders from local service providers for following services. Tenders or their authorized representatives are allowed to be present at the tender opening.
- 2. The Method of Procurement is NCB

Tender opening dates and times are indicate as per shown below against each tender.

Tender No	Name of the Tender	Document Fee	Tender Closing
		(Inclusive of VAT)	Date & Time
Tender No:	Packing & Transportation of Packed	1080.00	18/02/2022
CSC/LOG/Pac/2022/2023	Cargo		1030 hrs
(Packing)			
Tender No:	Container Yard Facility for Cargo	1080.00	18/02/2022
CSC/LOG/CYF/2022/2023 (Yard	Stuffing, de-stuffing & Storage		1430 hrs
Facility)			
Tender No: CSC/LOG/FUM	Fumigation of Containerized	1080.00	18/02/2022
/2022/2023 (Fumigation)	Cargo/LCL Cargo/Air Cargo		1430hrs
Tender No:	Cargo Insurance	1080.00	18/02/2022
CSC/LOG/INS/2022/2023			1430hrs
(Insurance)			
Tender No: CSC/ LOG	Transportation of FCL Containers/	1080.00	18/02/2022
/TRS/2022/2023	Empty Containers/ LCL Cargo & Air		1430hrs
(Transportation)	Cargo		

- 3. Relevant tender formats are available at the Logistics Department, CSC.
- 4. Tender documents could be collected from Logistics Department of CSC during office hours (0830 hrs 1630hrs.) upto 17/02/2022 by producing a request letter in a company letterhead on payment of a non refundable tender fee of Rs 1080/- (inclusive of 8% VAT) for each tender.
- 5. All sealed tenders in duplicate should be placed in the tender box kept in CSC at the entrance before closing date & time of each tender.

Chairman
Tender Board
Ceylon Shipping Corporation Ltd.
No 27, MICH Building, Sir Razik Fareed Mw,
Colombo 01.

For more information:

Telephone Nos. 011- 2328772/3 - Ext. 300

Fax No.011- 2449486 Web: www.CSCL.lk